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Faucets LYRA, TIGO
3512810043101, 

3511810043001
Hand shower for sink faucets A505324600

Faucets LYRA PLUS 311281, 341281 Rod for washbasin outlet A522470419 2,88

Faucets TIGO 311181, 341181 Rod for washbasin outlet A522472819 1,88

Faucets LYRA PLUS 311281, 341281, 311281
Brass cartridge nuts -

low
A522635503 3,72

Faucets LYRA PLUS 3312860040021
Body of concealed faucet - 

chrome
A522821500 11,37

Faucets LYRA, TIGO

3512820040001,311287004230

1,3312820040001,3312860040

011,

3111870042301,351187004239

1,3211870040001,3311870040

001

Nuts for wall mounted faucet A522686900

Faucets LYRA, TIGO
3312820040001,

3211870040001

Switch handle of bathtub 

faucet
A523542100 1,52

Faucets TIGO 311181 Rod handle of automatic plug A523542200

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3112870042301, 

3312860040001,331286004002

1,

3512810040001,311181004000

1, 3111810040011, 

3111810040031,

3111810040041, 

3111810041191, 

3111870042301, 

3211860040001,

3311860040001, 

Plastic Roca cartridge nuts -

low
A523630707 1,29

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3312820040001, 

3312860040011, 

3512810040101,

3512810043101, 

3512820040001,

 3211870040001, 

3311870040001, 

3511810042001,

3511810043001, 

Plastic Roca cartridge nuts -

high
A523630807 0,99

Faucets TIGO 311181, 341181
Hook for chain of wash-basin 

faucet
A523650407 0,84

Faucets LYRA PLUS 311281, 341281 Cover of hole for outlet rod A523650607



Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3112810041011, 

3112810041041, 

3112810041191,

3112810042001, 

3112810042031, 

3112870042301, 

3312860040001,

3312860040021, 

3412810042011, 

3512810040001,311181004000

1, 

3111810040011,311181004003

Cover of cartridge nuts -

low
A523813200 1,29

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3312820040001, 

3312860040011, 

3512810040101,

3512810043101, 

3512820040001, 

3512810040101, 

3512810043101,

3512820040001,321187004000

1, 

3311870040001,351181004200

1,

Cover of cartridge nuts -

high
A523813300 1,94

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3512810040001,351281004010

1,3512810043101, 

3511810040001,351181004200

1,3511810043001

Mounting washer -

plastic
A523841907

Faucets
Tightening key for cartridge 

nut
A525005407 12,11

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3312820040001

3211870040001
Bath faucet switch A525159100

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3312820040001

3211870040001
Aerator M24x1 A525396800

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3412810042011, 

3411810040011
Aerator M22x1 for bidet faucet A525397100

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3312820040001, 

3211870040001
Aerator M24x1 A525398900

Faucets All faucets Wash-basin outlet A525437100 17,31

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3412810042011

3411810040011

Aerator elbow M24x1 for bidet 

faucet A525552100

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3112870042301, 

3312820040001, 

3312860040011,

3512820040001

3111870042301, 

3211870040001, 

3311870040001,

3511870042101, 

3511870042391

Eccentric connection set A525554200 13,5

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO 3512810043101
Connection set of standing sink 

with shower
A525710203

Faucets TIGO 3511810040001 Flexi tube A525761409 4,33



Faucets TIGO 3511810040001 Flexi tube A525765909 3,78

Faucets LYRA PLUS

3112810041011, 

3112810041041, 

3112810041191,

3112810042001, 

3412810042011, 

3512810040001

Flexi tube A525766609 3,39

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3512810040101,

3511810042001
Flexi tube A525766809 3,82

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3112810041011, 

3112810041041, 

3112810041191,

3112810042001, 

3412810042011

3111810040001, 

3111810040011, 

Complete tightening set for 

standing faucets 
A525769203 4,34

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3512810043101

3511810043001
Shower tube for sink faucets A525770400 19,61

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3512810040001, 

3512810040101

3511810040001, 

3511810042001

Connection set of standing sink 

faucet
A525770603 3,91

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3512810043101

3511810043001
Flex tube M8X3/8 42x A525775209

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3512810043101

3511810043001
Flex tube  M8xM15x350 A525775309

Faucets LYRA PLUS 3512820040001
Control lever for wall sink 

faucet LYRA PLUS
A525847400

Faucets TIGO

3111810040001, 

3111810040011, 

3111810040031,

3111810040041, 

3111870042301, 

3211860040001, 

3211870040001,

3311860040001, 

3311870040001, 

3411810040011, 

3511810040001,

3511810042001, 

3511810043001

Control lever TIGO A525857200

Faucets TIGO 3511870042101 Control lever TIGO A525857300



Faucets LYRA PLUS 

3112870042301, 

3312820040001, 

3312860040001,

3312860040011, 

3312860040021, 

3512810040001, 

3512810040101,

3512810043101, 

3512820040001,

3111810040001, 

3111810040011, 

3111810040031,

3111810040041, 

3111810041191, 

3111870042301, 

3211860040001,

3211870040001, 

3311860040001, 

3311870040001, 

3411810040011,

3511810040001, 

3511810042001,

Cartridge faucet R37 T A525942507 9,08

Faucets LYRA PLUS 

3112810041011, 

3112810041041, 

3112810041191,

3112810042001, 

3112810042031, 

3412810042011

Cartridge faucet R33 A525942707 12,56

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO

3112810041011, 

3112810041041, 

3112810041191,

3112810042001, 

3112810042031, 

3112870042301, 

3312820040001,

3312860040001, 

3312860040011, 

3312860040021, 

3412810042011,

3512810040001, 

3512810040101, 

3512810043101, 

3512820040001,

3111810040001, 

Hot / cold water designation A543837307 1,1

Faucets LYRA, DEEP, DINO

3517270042101,351727004310

1,

3512770042101,351617004210

1

straight swivel spout 150 mm 

chrome
H3512700042001 14,3

Faucets 311428 Aerator head for bidet faucet H3914210000021 12,84

Faucets 311421 Aerator H3914210000051 5,7

Faucets 322427 Aerator H3914210000061 5

Faucets 311421,311428,311428 Cartridge H3914220000041 11,67

Faucets 320426
Right valve for cold water - 

brass
H3914230000011 12,54

Faucets 320426
Left conical cone for hot

water
H3914230000021 23,61

Faucets 332427, 322427
Right valve for cold water - 

brass
H3914230000031 12,44



Faucets 332427, 322427
Left conical cone for hot

water
H3914230000041 12,44

Faucets 320426
Control rod for switch

bath / shower / hand shower
H3914240000011 7,69

Faucets 320426
Control rod for switch

hot / cold water
H3914240000021 11,63

Faucets 332427, 322427
Locking screw and chrome 

cover - plastic / metal / chrome
H3914250000011 0,24

Faucets 322427 Switch bathtub / shower H3914260000021 13,38

Faucets 320426
Switch bathtub / shower / 

hand shower
H3914260000031 5,36

Faucets 320426
Tap for switch

bath / shower / hand shower
H3914260000041 26,66

Faucets 311428
Fixing set for standing

faucets
H3914270000021 4,17

Faucets 311421
Fixing set for standing

faucets
H3914270000031 4,45

Faucets 332427
Right tap for cold

water
H3914280000021 12,37

Faucets 311421, 311428, 311428 Cover ring with gasket H3914280000051 8,94

Faucets 332427, 322427 Check valve H3914280000091 1,64

Faucets 320426
Cover panel of concealed 

bathtub faucet
H3914280040061 67,55

Faucets 320426
Cover panel of concealed 

bathtub faucet
H3914290000011 26,81

Faucets 320426 Tap socket of concealed faucet H3914290000021 9,84



Faucets 311421, 311428, 311428 Control lever H3914290000031 11,94

Faucets 320426
Left tap for hot

water
H3914290000041 26,81

Faucets 332427, 322427
Left tap for hot

water
H3914290000051 12,37

Faucets 311711 Aerator H3917410000011 3,44

Faucets 341711 Aerator head for bidet faucet H3917410000031 8,62

Faucets 3517110042001 Aerator H3917410000041 8,76

Faucets 3517110043001
Hand shower for sink faucets 

with shower - plastic / chrome
H3917410000051 23,61

Faucets 311718 Aerator H3917410020011 3,33

Faucets
311718, 311711, 341711, 

331717, 321717, 320716
Cartridge cover H3917420000011 1,37

Faucets 330716 Cartridge cover H3917420000021 1,37

Faucets 3517110042001 Cartridge cover H3917420000031 1,37

Faucets 3517110043001 Cartridge cover H3917420000041 0,77

Faucets
311718, 311711, 341711, 

331717, 321717, 320716
Cartridge H3917420000051 11,7

Faucets 3517110042001 Cartridge H3917420000061 11,7

Faucets 3517110043001 Cartridge H3917420000071 12,05



Faucets 320716
Switch bathtub / shower for 

concealed bathtub faucets
H3917460000011 40,2

Faucets 321717 Switch bathtub / shower H3917460000021 13,91

Faucets 320716
Side cartridge cover for 

concealed bathtubs faucets
H3917470000011 9,76

Faucets 330716
Side cartridge cover for 

concealed shower faucets
H3917470000021 22,48

Faucets 311711, 341711
Fixing set for standing

faucet
H3917470000031 3,33

Faucets 3517110042001
Fixing set for sink

faucet
H3917470000041 3,78

Faucets 3517110042001 Faucet arm fixing H3917470000061 5,96

Faucets 3517110043001 Gasket H3917480000041 0,24

Faucets 311711, 341711 Cover ring with gasket H3917480000051 6,87

Faucets 311718
Fixing set for standing

faucet
H3917480000061 12,61

Faucets 331717 Check valve H3917480000071 1,37

Faucets 320716
Cover panel of concealed 

bathtub faucet
H3917480040021 36,85

Faucets 330716
Cover panel of concealed 

shower faucet
H3917480040031 10,77

Faucets 311718, 311711, 341711 Control lever H3917490000011 8,31

Faucets 331717, 321717 Control lever H3917490000021 6,58



Faucets 330716 Control lever H3917490000031 8,31

Faucets 3517110042001, 320716 Control lever H3917490000041 7,88

Faucets 3517110042001 Control lever H3917490000051 7,46

Faucets LYRA, DEEP, DINO

311271,351271,351277,321277

,

311611,351611,351617,321617

,

311721,

Aerator H3919910000011 6,33

Faucets LYRA, DEEP, DINO
341271

341611

341721

Aerator head for bidet faucet H3919910000031 6,33

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 351271

351611

Hand shower of sink faucet 

with shower
H3919920000011 11,13

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 

311271,351277,331277,321277

,331276,321276

311611,351617,331617,321617

,331616,321616

Cartridge cover H3919920000021 0,77

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 341271,351271

341611,351611

Cartridge cover H3919920000031 0,77

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 

311271,341271,351271,351271

,351277,331277,321277,33127

6,321276,

311611,341611,351611,351611

,351617,331617,321617,33161

6,321616

Cartridge H3919920000051 9,59

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 321276

321616

Cover panel of concealed 

shower faucet
H3919950000021 12,72

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 321277

321617

Switch bathtub / shower H3919960000011 14,41

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 321276

321616

Side cartridge cover for 

concealed shower faucets
H3919970000011 24,34

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 351271

351611

Fixing set for sink

faucet with shower
H3919970000041 6,28

Faucets DEEP, DINO

311271,341271,351271,

311611,341611,351611,

311721, 341721,

Fixing set for standing

faucet
H3919970000051 4,77

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 351271

351611

Hose connection for 

sink faucet with shower

H3919980000031



Faucets LYRA, DEEP 351271

351611

Sink faucet hose with shower H3919980000041 10,68

Faucets LYRA, DEEP 351271

351611

Gasket kit for sink faucet H3919980000071 4,8

Faucets

311611,341611,351611,351617

,331617,321617,331616,32161

6

Control lever H3919990000061 6,36

Faucets 332427, 322427
Connecting nut of wall 

mounted faucet
H3924210000011 5,81

Faucets 311421, 311428, 311428 Cartridge cover H3924210000031 3,05

Faucets 332427, 322427
Fixing kit with

eccentric connection

H3924210000051

Faucets 331717, 321717
Fixing kit with

eccentric connection
H3927410000031 20,33

Faucets LYRA, DEEP, DINO

351277, 331277, 321277, 

335277,

351617,331617,321617,

321727, 331727, 351727

Fixing kit with

eccentric connection
H3929910000061 9,49

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3312860040001

3211860040001

Switch - concealed bathtub 

faucets
H3932870040001 42,47

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3312860040001

3211860040001

Cover desk of concealed 

bathtub faucet
H3942830040001 12,01

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO 3512810040101
Gasket and plastic ring for sink 

faucet
H3942850040001 7,46

Faucets LYRA PLUS, TIGO
3312860040021,

311860040001

Cover desk of concealed 

shower faucet
H3942860040001 8,55

Faucets DINO, LYRA, DEEP

3517270042101,351727004310

1,

3512770042101,

 3516170042101

straight swivel spout 210 mm 

chrome
H3952700042101 10,26

Faucets DINO, LYRA, DEEP

 

3517270042101,351727004310

1,3512770042101, 

3516170042101

straight swivel spout 300 mm 

chrome
H3952700042201 13,24

Faucets

311271,341271,351271,351277

,331277,321277,331276,32127

6

Control lever H3902700040611 9,24



Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Cartridge nuts - M42x1,5 QRF0035JI000002 7,07

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Aerator QRF0035JI000004 6,52

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Hook to the chain  QRF0035JI000005 5,77

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes

Mounting kit with screws 

M6x60
QRF0035JI000007 7,84

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Flexible connecting tubes 2pcs QRF0035JI000009 13,38

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Cartridge QRF0035JI000011 12,61

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Eccentric connection QRF0035JI000013 15,7

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Gasket kit QRF0035JI000022 7,22

Faucets
Talas

Norma
Cartridge nuts S30 QRF0035JI000029 7,53

Faucets
Talas

Norma
Mounting kit with screws S30 QRF0035JI000034 7,99

Faucets
Talas

Norma

Cartridge nuts of bathtubs 

faucets S30
QRF0035JI000036 6,76

Faucets
Talas

Norma

Cartridge 35 mm bathtub 

faucet S30
QRF0035JI000037 9,87

Faucets
Talas

Norma
Gasket kit QRF0035JI000045 6,28

Faucets
Talas

Norma
Aerator QRFC000JI000031 6,68

Faucets
Talas

Norma
Aerator head for bidet faucet QRFC000JI000035 9,63



Faucets
Talas

Norma
Aerator M24x1 D QRFC000JI000043 7,42

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes

Cover of cartridge nuts - 

chrome S35
QRFC035JI000001 6,52

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Chrome ring under faucet QRFC035JI000006 6,52

Faucets

Nariva

Nantes

Talas

Norma

Outlet with rod (NO NF) QRFC035JI000008 6,44

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Aerator head for bidet faucet QRFC035JI000010 9,87

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Cover for excentr S35 QRFC035JI000012 8,55

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Switch - set QRFC035JI000015 10,26

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Aerator QRFC035JI000016 7,17

Faucets
Nariva

Nantes
Chrome ring under faucet QRFC035JI000023 9,01

Faucets
Talas

Norma
Chrome ring under faucet S30 QRFC035JI000033 6,36

Faucets
Talas

Norma
Switch - set QRFC035JI000041 11,28

Faucets
Talas

Norma
Chrome ring under faucet QRFC035JI000046 7,07

Faucets MIO N

H3411V10041101, 

H3411V10041111, 

H3111V80041201,H3111V1004

1101,H3111V10041111

Cartridge QRF0000JI000327 11,54

Faucets MIO N
H3211V70044001, 

H3211V70041311
Cartridge QRF0000JI000331 8,82

Faucets MIO N

H3311V70044001,H3311V7004

1311, H3511V10042301, 

H3311V70045711

Cartridge QRF0000JI000338 8,82



Faucets CUBITO N

H3111X10041101, 

H3111X10041141, 

H3111X10041241, 

H3111X10041201,H3111X8004

1101,H3411X10041111,

Cartridge CT35UH001

Faucets CUBITO N H3511X10042601 Cartridge SN35SISO3

Faucets CUBITO N
H3211X70044001,H3311X7004

4001,
Cartridge CB35TF001

Faucets CUBITO N
H3211X60040001, 

H3311X60040001
Cartridge

CT35SF001

Faucets
TALAS TRENDY, LYRA 

SMART, Talas, Norma

H3112E10041101,H3112E1004

1171,H3112E10041111,H3212E

70044001,H3312E70044001,H3

512E10042201,H3512E100423

01,H3112E70042201,H3112E70

042301,H3112E70042401, 

H3511Z10042201,H3511Z1004

2301,H3111Z70042201,H3111Z

70042301,H3111Z70042401

Cartridge QRF0035JI000030 10,73

Faucets
TALAS TRENDY, LYRA 

SMART, Nariva, Nantes

H3412E10041171,H3111Z1004

1101, 

H3111Z10041111,H3411Z1004

1171, H3211Z70044001, 

H3311Z70044001, 

Cartridge QRF0035JI000003 10,64






